
Date Event Location
Saturday, March 16 ST. PAT'S CLASSIC Watertown Ice Arena

Monday, April 8 TOTAL ECLIPSE IN THE PARK Thompson Park Kite Hill

Friday-Sunday, April 19-21 SPIDERS ANTI-BULLYING TOURNAMENT Kostyk Field & Fairgrounds 1 & 2

Saturday, May 4 MONSTER YARD SALE Watertown Municipal Arena

Saturday, May 11 DPAO CONCERT Watertown Municipal Arena

Sunday, May 12 BRVHA HORSE SHOW Horse Ring 1 & 2

Wednesday, May 15 NRCIL: MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS WALK JB Wise Pavilion

Saturday, May 18 SATURDAY FARMER'S MARKET STARTS J.B. Wise Pavilion

Saturday, May 18 MMA Watertown Municipal Arena

Thursday, May 23 CAREER JAM Watertown Municipal Arena

Wednesday, May 29 DPAO CONCERT Watertown Municipal Arena

Saturday, June 8 4 H HORSE SHOW Horse Ring 1 & 2

Saturday-Sunday, June 8 &9 COMICON Watertown Municipal Arena

Friday, June 14 RELAY FOR LIFE Fairgrounds

Saturday, June 15 PICKLE BALL TOURNAMENT Watertown Municipal Arena

Tueday, July 2 CONCERT IN THE PARK WITH FIREWORKS Thompson Park Kite Hill

July 9-14 JEFFERSON COUNTY FAIR Fairgrounds 

July 19-21 TI CHALLENGE Fairgrounds

July 22-26 YMCA BASEBALL CAMP Fairgounds Field 1

July 27-28 DINOSAUR ADVENTURES Watertown Municipal Arena

Thursday, August 1 DPAO CONCERT: JUSTN MOORE Fairgrounds

Saturday, August 10 BRVHA HORSE SHOW Horse Ring 1 & 2

Saturday, August 10 FAERY & EARTH FESTIVAL Thompson Park Picnic Area

Saturday, August 24 DPAO CONCERT: FLO RIDA Fairgrounds

Saturday, September 14 BRVHA HORSE SHOW Horse Ring 1 & 2

Saturday-Sunday, September 13 &14 JCC HOCKEY TOURNAMENT Watertown Municipal Arena

Sunday, September 15 OUT OF THE DARKNESS Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Friday, September 20 DPAO CONCERT: CASTING CROWNS Fairgrounds

Saturday, September 21 ALZHEIMER'S WALK Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Saturday, October 19 PAWS FOR POTTER Thompson Park Rotary Pavilion
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